Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Tuesday

Time

9:00

Entry

5

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: JulLY 18, 2023

7 Card Stud

WINNERS

1st

Lenny Fink

2nd

Tom Luchetti

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Tuesday Date: July 18, 2023
Time 4:00
Entry 21 Hold'Em No Limit
Cost $20
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS

1st Bobbi Luher

2nd Barbara Grady

3rd Gert Maloney

4th Bob Keim

5th Russ Brumagin

6th Kurt Lauffer

7th Dennis Givens

8th Gary Lasch

9th

10th

11th

12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 8

FINISH TIME:

7:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

9 am

Entry

7

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 19, 2023

Hold'Em Turbo

WINNERS

1st

Wayne Edsall

2nd

Ed Sefic

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
11:30 AM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

10 am

Entry

12

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 19, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Pauline Avery

2nd

Gene Bianchi

3rd

Ray Mitchell

4th

Terry Praefke

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
1PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

|Wed nesday

Time

4 PM

Entry

14

Cost

$15

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 19, 2023

No Limit Hold'em

WINNERS

1st

Bill Harvey

2nd

Sandy Sirull

3rd

Bob Keim

4th

Gert Maloney

5th

Tim Maloney

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -5
7:25 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Thursday

Time

4 pm

Entry

11

Cost

$10

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 20, 2023

Hold'em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Russ Pyle

2nd

Tom Luchetti

3rd

Wayne Edsall

4th

Keith Darrow

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
NO TIME ENTERED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: July 20, 2023
Time 4:30 pm
Entry 20 Hold'em Deep Stack
Cost $25
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st BJ Wereb
2nd Steve Wereb
3rd Barbara Grady
4th Tim Maloney
5th Ritchie Splitt
6th John Luher
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 6
FINISH TIME: 7:45 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 pm

Entry

10

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

July 21, 2023

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Bob Keim

2nd

Lenny Fink

3rd

Tom Moses

4th

Barry Shomer

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES - 4
NO TIME ENTERED




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Sat.

Time

9 am

Entry

14

Cost

$30

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: July 22, 2023

Hold'em Deep Stack

WINNERS

1st

Kurt Lauffer

2nd

Bob Husk

3rd

Roger Williams

4th

Bill Harvey

5th

Adam Bona

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
2:20 PM




