	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Tuesday	Date: JuLY 18, 2023
Time	9:00	
Entry	5	7 Card Stud
Cost	<b>\$10</b>	
\$ Promo	<b>\$0</b>	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Lenny Fink
2nd		Tom Luchetti
3rd		
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th		
12th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	11 AM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Tuesday	<b>Date:</b> July 18, 2023	
Time	4:00		
Entry	21	Hold'Em No Limit	
Cost	\$20		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Bobbi Luher	
2nd		Barbara Grady	
3rd		Gert Maloney	
4th		Bob Keim	
5th		Russ Brumagin	
6th		Kurt Lauffer	
7th		Dennis Givens	
8th		Gary Lasch	
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	YES - 8
FINISH TIME:	7:45 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results
Day	Wednesday	Date: July 19, 2023
Time	9 am	
Entry	7	Hold'Em Turbo
Cost	\$10	
\$ Promo	<b>\$0</b>	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Wayne Edsall
2nd		Ed Sefic
3rd		
4th		
5th		
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	11:30 AM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Wednesday	Date: July 19, 2023	
Time	10 am		
Entry	12	Omaha Hi/Lo	
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Pauline Avery	
2nd		Gene Bianchi	
3rd		Ray Mitchell	
4th		Terry Praefke	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	1 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Wednesday	Date: July 19, 2023	
Time	4 PM		
Entry	14	No Limit Hold'em	
Cost	\$15		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Bill Harvey	
2nd		Sandy Sirull	
3rd		Bob Keim	
4th		Gert Maloney	
5th		Tim Maloney	
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			
13th			
14th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	<b>YES - 5</b>
FINISH TIME:	7:25 PM

	Grand Po	ker Tournament Results	
Day	Thursday	Date: July 20, 2023	
Time	4 pm		
Entry	11	Hold'em No Limit	
Cost	\$10		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
		WINNERS	
1st		Russ Pyle	
2nd		Tom Luchetti	
3rd		Wayne Edsall	
4th		Keith Darrow	
5th			
6th			
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED: NONE FINISH TIME: NO TI

NONE NO TIME ENTERED

	Grand Pok	er Tournament Results	
Day	Thursday	Date: July 20, 2023	
Time	4:30 pm		
Entry	20	Hold'em Deep Stack	
Cost	\$25		
\$ Promo	\$0		
Chips	17,000		
	WINNERS		
1st		BJ Wereb	
2nd		Steve Wereb	
3rd		Barbara Grady	
4th		Tim Maloney	
5th		Ritchie Splitt	
6th		John Luher	
7th			
8th			
9th			
10th			
11th			
12th			

PLACES CHOPPED:	<b>YES - 6</b>
FINISH TIME:	7:45 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results		
Day	Friday	July 21, 2023
Time	4:30 pm	
Entry	10	Omaha Hi/Lo
Cost	\$20	
\$ Promo	<b>\$0</b>	
Chips	17,000	
		WINNERS
1st		Bob Keim
2nd		Lenny Fink
3rd		Tom Moses
4th		Barry Shomer
4th 5th		Barry Shomer
5th 6th		Barry Shomer
5th 6th 7th		Barry Shomer
5th 6th		Barry Shomer
5th 6th 7th		Barry Shomer

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 4 FINISH TIME: NO TIM

YES - 4 NO TIME ENTERED

Grand Poker Tournament Results				
Day	Sat.	Date: July 22, 2023		
Time	9 am			
Entry	14	Hold'em Deep Stack		
Cost	\$30			
\$ Promo	<b>\$0</b>			
Chips	17,000			
		WINNERS		
1st		Kurt Lauffer		
2nd		Bob Husk		
3rd		Roger Williams		
4th		Bill Harvey		
5th		Adam Bona		
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
11th				
12th				

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	2:20 PM